Dielectric Band-pass Filters (Series K)
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
n Explanation of Part Numbers
1
E
2
Z F K
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
800 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100
800
2
AM
3
BM
4
DM
6
FM
A00 B00 C00 D00 E00 F00 G00 H00
2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000
N00 P00 Q00 R00 S00 T00 U00 V00 W00
J00 K00 L00 M00
M
5
EM
Center Frequency SuffixDesign No.Product Code Series
Frequency [MHz]
Freq. Code
Number of Poles
Type
Type
n Features
l Compact and thin type SMD
l Low insertion loss
l High attenuation
l Applicable to reflow soldering
l Embossed taping types are available
l Available frequency range: 800 to 3000 MHz
Dielectric Band-pass Filters, Series K is compact SMD
and designed for various base stations, featuring low
insertion loss and high attenuation.
Dielectric Band-pass Filters
(SMD)
Series:K
Type: AM (2 Poles)
BM (3 Poles)
DM (4 Poles)
EM (5 Poles)
FM (6 Poles)
n Recommended Applications
l W-CDMA base station